
118 EVERGREEN LANE, WI, 53916-3508
https://www.adashunjones.com

118 Evergreen
Lane, WI,
53916-3508

$219,000

An exceptional home with attention to detail that a well maintained property
should have. Spacious rooms include open concept kitchen w/beautiful dark maple
cabinets and walk-in pantry, dining and living rm. Large Master suite w/walk-in
closet & master bath with dual sinks. 2nd bdrm and 2nd bath on main level. Lower
level has a gracious...

Sue Braemer
Sue Braemer Real Estate, LLC

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium,R1

• Sold

• 2464 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Lower
Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1524

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 940

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 3621

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available:
Lake Privileges, Lake

Water Body Name: Beaver Dam Lake

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water
Softener Owned

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Assigned,Attached,Garage,Garage Door
Opener,Outside

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sue Braemer Agent Email: sbraemer123@gmail.com


